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The art collection at Soho Beach House 
Miami numbers over 120 pieces and was 
curated in 2010 by Francesca Gavin. 
Local artists include Alvaro Ilizarbe and a 
sculpture by the artistic duo Friends With 
You. Internationally recognised names 
include Elizabeth Peyton, Shepard Fairey, 
Boo Saville, Raymond Pettibon, John 
Baldessari, Tim Noble and Sue Webster, 
and Rashid Johnson.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Global Art Director of Soho House

Left: Artworks in Soho Beach House 
Miami Reception
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Full list of Collection artists:

Aids 3D, David Adamo, Cory Arcangel, 
Daniel Arsham, Dan Attoe, John Baldessari, 
Hernan Bas, Bhakti Baxter, Slater Bradley, 
Joe Bradley, Allora & Cadzilla, Scott 
Campbell, Erika Ceruzzi, Ajit Chauhan, 
Fritz Chestnut, Cooper, John Copeland, 
Rosson Crow, Sean Dack, Jim Drain, Iris 
van Dongen, Stephen Dunne, Gardar Wide 
Einarsson, Gardar Eine Einarsson, Tom 
Ellis, Shepard Fairey, Keltie Ferris, Naomi 
Fischer, Neal Fox, Freegums, Ryan Gander, 
Seana Gavin, Michael Genovese, Jancin 
Giordano, Luis Gispert, Douglas Gordon, 
Gregor Hilderbrant, Amelie Grozinger, 
Evan Gruzis, Diana Al Hadid, Jiae Hwang, 
Todd James, Rashid Johnson, Michael 
Jojo, Arnd Kaestner, Kaws, John Kleckner, 
Harmony Korine, Henry Krokatis, Wes 
Lang, Glenn Ligon, Nicholas Lobo, Eddie 
Martinez, Ryan McGinley, Ryan McGinness, 
Keegan McHargue, Taylor McKimens, 
Mode 2, Jonathan Monk, Hugo Montoyo, 

Right: Artwork in 
Soho Beach House Miami

Rick Myers, Anne Neukamp, Martin Oppel, 
Gosha Osterov, Rey Parla, José Parlá, Seb 
Patane, Gavin Perry, Nathan Peter, Raymond 
Pettibon, Elizabeth Peyton, Jack Pierson, 
Ron Pillar, Jon Plypchuk, Manny Prieres, 
Florian Pumhosl, James Pyman, Barry 
Riegate, Bert Rodriguez, Brion Nuda Rosch, 
Rostarr, Dennis Rudolph, Sabier, Dean 
Sameshima, Matt Saunders, Boo Saville, 
Sebastian Schlicher, Jeremy Shaw, Jamie 
Shovlin, Diego Singh, Jen Stark, Lucy Stein, 
Alex Sweet, Mike Taylor, Mark Titchner, Gert 
& Uwe Tobias, Gavin Tremlett, Armando 
Tudela, Patrick Tuttofuoco, Julie Verhoeven, 
Awst & Walther, Noble & Webster, Douglas 
White, Lawrence Wiener, Steven Wilks, 
Charlie Woolley, Tobin Yelland, Jonathan 
Yeo, Friends With You, George Young, Aaron 
Young.
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1. Liam Gillick
2. Matt Saunders
3. Friends With You
4. Tom Ellis
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Lobby
Left Wall Entrance
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5. Seb Patane
6. Daniel Arsham
7. Scott Campbell
8. Shepard Fairey

9. Rashid Johnson
10. Elizabeth Peyton
11. Keltie Ferris
12. Ryan Gander

13. Keegan McHargue
14. Slater Bradley
15. Michael Jojo
16. Martin Oppel
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1. Noble & Webster
2. Alex Sweet
3. Lawrence Wiener
4. Dean Sameshima

Artists
5. Hernan Bas
6. Mode 2 
7. Wes Lang
8. Jonathan Monk

Lobby
Far Left Wall

9. Todd James
10. Cory Arcangel
11. Iris van Dongen
12. Vintage print

13. Erika Ceruzzi
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1. Rosson Crow
2. Jiae Hwang
3. Aaron Young
4. Ryan McGinley
5. Jack Pierson
6. Mark Titchner

Artists
7. Evan Gruzis
8. Bhakti Baxter
9. Gavin Perry
10. Kaws
11. Nicholas Lobo
12. Glenn Ligon

Lobby
Right Wall Entrance 
(Piano)

13. Douglas Gordon
14. José Parlá
15. Seana Gavin
16. Naomi Fischer
17. Ron Pillar
18. Ron Pillar

19. Ron Pillar
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1. Boo Saville
2. Bert Rodriguez
3. Diego Singh
4. Allora & Cadzilla
5. Sebastian Schlicher

6. Manny Prieres
7. George Young
8. Jon Plypchuk
9. Taylor McKimens
10. Jen Stark

11. Mike Taylor
12. Gert & Uwe Tobias
13. Jeremy Shaw
14. Sebastian Schlicher

Artists
Lobby
Far Right Wall
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1. John Baldessari
2. Friends With You
3. Cooper
4. Gosha Osterov

Artists
5. Diana Al Hadid
6. Douglas White
7. Dan Attoe

Kitchen
Hallway
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Club Reception 1. Florian Pumhosl
2. Jancin Giordano
3. Luis Gispert

Artists
4. Jiae Hwang
5. John Kleckner
6. Friends With You
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Ground Floor
Elevators

1. James Pyman
2. Armando Tudela
3. Evan Gruzis
4. Gardar Wide 
Einarsson

Artists
5. Neal Fox
6. Michael Genovese
7. Harmony Korine
8. Jamie Shovlin
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Ground Floor
Studio A

1. Sean Dack
2. Rick Myers
3. Ryan McGinness

Artists
4. Rey Parla
5. Fritz Chestnut
6. Henry Krokatis

7. Gardar Eine Einarsson
8. Ajit Chauhan
9. Seana Gavin
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1. Awst & Walther
2. Amelie Grozinger
3. Joe Bradley

Artists
Ground Floor
Studio B

4. John Copeland
5. Julie Verhoeven
6. Lucy Stein

7. Amelie Grozinger
8. Gregor
 Hilderbrant

9. Eddie Martinez
10. David Adamo
11. Aids 3D

12. Hugo Montoyo
13. Gavin Tremlett
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Sixth Floor
Wall

Artists
1. Charlie Woolley
2. Neal Fox
3. Dennis Rudolph

4. Jim Drain
5. Julie Verhoeven
6. Barry Riegate

7. Steven Wilks
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Seventh Floor
Wall

Artists
1. Stephen Dunne
2. Arnd Kaestner
3. Patrick Tuttofuoco

4. Sabier
5. Rostarr
6. Tobin Yelland

7. Raymond Pettibon
8. Freegums
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Mens Spa
Artists
1. James Pyman
2. Anne Neukamp
3. Jonathan Yeo

4. Nathan Peter
5. Brion Nuda Rosch
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With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.


